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PROPERTY PROFILE

PROPERTY ADDRESS

TMK

Ashley Seeger
Vice President
Business Development
c: 808.222.3021
ASeeger@ortc.com
151 Hekili St #201, Kailua, HI 96734

Visit my website

Tax  Map Link

Click here to view a guide to this Property Profile
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[Search on 1/15/2025 11:33 AM] Taxkey: 1-7-3-11-4-103

PROPERTY BASICS

OWNER: COOPER,
DOUGLAS D
TENURE: Fee Simple
DWELLINGS: 1
BEDROOMS/BATHS: 1/1

TAX PAYER: COOPER,
DOUGLAS D
ANNUAL TAX (2024) :
$456.75
PITT CODE: 1-
RESIDENTIAL(Oahu,
Hawaii)
LOT#:

TAX BILL: 1600 WILIKINA
DR APT C303, WAHIAWA
HI 96786 USA
BUILDINGS: 1
LAND USE:

ZIP: 96786

ZONING: A-2
CENSUS TRACT: 94.00
LAND SIZE: 0 sqft
BUILDING SIZE: 506 sqft
LEGAL INFO: APT C303
BLDG C WOODWINDS
CONDO MAP 343
TOG/PKG STL THE SAME
LETTER & NUMBER AS
APT UND 0.54381% INT
IN ALL COMMON
ELEMENTS INCL THE
LAND

Assessed Values

Year Property Taxes
2024 $456.75 -193.25 |  -29.73%
2023 $650 +287.75 |  +79.43%
2022 $362.25 +15.40 |  +4.44%
2021 $346.85 +30.10 |  +9.50%
2020 $316.75 -114.80 |  -26.60%

2019 $431.55 +105.70 |
+32.44%

2018 $325.85 +25.85 |  +8.62%
2017 $300 No Change
2016 $300 No Change
2015 $300 No Change
2014 $300 No Change
2013 $300

Land Building Tax Assessment
$59,700 $190,800 $250,500 +$11,100 |  +4.64%
$59,700 $179,700 $239,400 +$35,900 |  +17.64%
$52,800 $150,700 $203,500 +$4,400 |  +2.21%
$45,900 $153,200 $199,100 +$8,600 |  +4.51%
$50,500 $140,000 $190,500 -$12,800 |  -6.30%
$59,400 $143,900 $203,300 +$30,200 |  +17.45%
$53,500 $119,600 $173,100 +$13,600 |  +8.53%
$44,600 $114,900 $159,500 +$17,200 |  +12.09%
$39,200 $103,100 $142,300 +$8,200 |  +6.11%
$38,000 $96,100 $134,100 +$17,900 |  +15.40%
$36,900 $79,300 $116,200 +$5,100 |  +4.59%
$35,700 $75,400 $111,100

Exemptions

Land Building Total
$0 $120,000 $120,000
$0 $100,000 $100,000
$0 $100,000 $100,000
$0 $100,000 $100,000
$0 $100,000 $100,000
$0 $80,000 $80,000
$0 $80,000 $80,000
$0 $80,000 $80,000
$0 $80,000 $80,000
$0 $80,000 $80,000
$700 $79,300 $80,000
$4,600 $75,400 $80,000

CONDO NAME: WOODWINDS
CONDO INTEREST:

PARKING SPACES: 1
CONDO TYPE: Interior

CONDO STYLE: Highrise
COMMON PROPERTY: pool

FLOOR: 1
VIEW: Water Front

1600 WILIKINA DR, Apt C303
Taxkey:  1-7-3-11-4-103 |  Subdivision:  WAHIAWA |  Project:  WOODWINDS

OPEN COUNTY SITE

https://qpublic.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1045&LayerID=23342&PageTypeID=4&PageID=9746&KeyValue=730110040103
https://mls.hiinfo.com/public-deep-links/multi/15de9f6d-9989-4f72-8a4f-54741f705d02/tmk-full/1730110040103


SALES

12/18/1979 AS - Agreement of
Sale $49,500

4/2/1985 DEED - Deed MCCAFFREY KITPING Y, Individual $50,500 B/P
18539/74

6/8/1989 DEED - Deed BAJO CONSTANCIO/HELEN M, Individual $55,700 B/P
23275/410

5/12/2004 DEED - Deed
GRONSETH, DAVID C E, Single Person or Individual (Tenants
in Severalty)
CONDOMINIUM MAP #343

$80,000 DOC 04-
094843 BOC

6/20/2006 TRANSD - Deed with
zero price

GRONSETH, CAROLYN ELAINE, Trustee (Revocable Trust)
*UNDER THAT CERTAIN UNRECORDED TRUST AGREEMENT
*KNOWN AS THE CAROLYN ELAINE GRONSETH
*REVOCABLE TRUST DATED DECEMBER 14, 2005
CAROLYN ELAINE GRONSETH REVOCABLE TRUST, Revocable
Trust (Revocable Trust)
CONDOMINIUM MAP #343

$0 DOC 06-
113185 BOC

4/30/2008 DEED - Deed COOPER, DOUGLAS DANIEL, Married (Tenants in Severalty) $162,000 DOC
08-067919 BOC

DEVELOPER'S PUBLIC REPORT/ASSOCIATION BIENNIAL REGISTRATION

PROJECT NO: 656 PROJECT NAME:
WOODWINDS

ADDRESS: 1600 WILIKINA
DR

DEVELOPER: THE
MCCORMACK LAND CO
LTD

RECORDED LOANS FOR 1-7-3-11-4-103

Original Loan
Amount

Type Lender Type Lender Recorded Document LCD

$165,926 Veteran's Admin BANK - Bank American Bank 12/21/2011DOC 43720595 BOC

https://media.hawaiiinformation.com/REsearch/DisplayBOCdocument.asp?DB=DBLIVE&docNum=04094843&lcdNum=0&documentType=BOC&LS=RE&DT=9143&H=70ca287eb096f2952cacb13f49ff4623
https://media.hawaiiinformation.com/REsearch/DisplayBOCdocument.asp?DB=DBLIVE&docNum=06113185&lcdNum=0&documentType=BOC&LS=RE&DT=9143&H=234e1ec42c6a61a0cbfa059a8c83307e
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